
Green GroupGreen Group
97% - 100%97% - 100%

Yellow GroupYellow Group
95% - 96.9%95% - 96.9%

Amber GroupAmber Group
93% - 94.9%93% - 94.9%

Pink GroupPink Group
90% - 92.9%90% - 92.9%

Red GroupRed Group
0% - 89.9%0% - 89.9%

GREENGREEN BEST CHANCE OF ACADEMIC SUCCESSBEST CHANCE OF ACADEMIC SUCCESS
YELLOWYELLOW RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENTRISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENT
AMBERAMBER SERIOUS RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENTSERIOUS RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENT
PINKPINK SEVERE RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENTSEVERE RISK OF UNDERACHIEVEMENT
REDRED EXTREME RISK - PERSISTENT ABSENTEEEXTREME RISK - PERSISTENT ABSENTEE
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